
LOT 9 DOUBLE RUN ACRES.

407-436-438, 403-286, 636-053, 4

WORKMAN ARTHUR
356 NE REBECCA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04971-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/12/2017 TW 1.01 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

25,549
8,100
18,500
52,149

0
52,149

HX HB 13 52,149
0

52,149
0

52,149

1426/37 12/07/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROADLEY DAWN MARIE

WORKMAN ARTHUR

1372/1826 11/14/2018 AG U I 21 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA & DAWN BRADLEY

ARTHUR WORKMAN
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XFOB:1:1: SHELBY MH

35203 M H 325 04/19/2017

2022HX Base Yr

356 NE REBECCA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 858 57.6000 54.14 46,452 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 858

BAS 858 100 858 25,549

858 858 25,549

BAS= W66 S13 E66 N13$.

BAS

66

13

66

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


